
753

434

42

28.00

7.29

204

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

CENTRALIZED PLACEMENT CELL(CPC), DAVV INDORE 

PLACEMENT RECORD TILL DATE

SESSION : 2022-23

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION : 2022-2023

CPC PLACEMENT RECORD 2021-2022 - DEPARTMENT WISE

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :
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158

5 + (32 COMMON WITH IET & IMS)

46

5.90

97

80

1+ (13 COMMON WITH IET & IIPS)

7.25

4.74

311

311

41

18.50

6.16

18

16

(8 COMMON WITH IET & IIPS)

9.30

4.18AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION : 2022-2023

SCHOOL OF DATA SCIENCE & FORECASTING
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 
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9

7

(4 COMMON WITH IMS & IIPS)

7.80

4.69

UNIQUE OFFERS

434

158

80

311

16

7

16

1022

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

SCHOOL OF DATA SCIENCE & FORECASTING

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS

Other UTD's

TOTAL AND INDIVIDUAL OFFERS

DAVV FINAL REPORT
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

INDIVIDUAL COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION : 2022-2023

DAVV PLACEMENT SUMMARY
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753

468

37

28.00

7.29

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

IET DAVV FINAL REPORT

TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) : 

NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE) :

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :

AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) : 
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