CENTRALIZED PLACEMENT CELL(CPC), DAVV INDOR PLACEMENT RECORD TILL DATE SESSION: 2022-23

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION : 2022-2023

CPC PLACEMENT RECORD 2021-2022 - DEPARTMENT WISE

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	753
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	434
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	42
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA):	28.00
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	7.29

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	204

NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	158
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	5 + (32 COMMON WITH IET & IMS)
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :	46
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	5.90

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	97
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	80
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	1+ (13 COMMON WITH IET & IIPS)
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :	7.25
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	4.74

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	311
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE) :	311
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	41
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA):	18.50
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	6.16

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION: 2022-2023

SCHOOL OF DATA SCIENCE & FORECASTING	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	18
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	16
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	(8 COMMON WITH IET & IIPS)
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA):	9.30
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	4.18

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	9
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	7
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	(4 COMMON WITH IMS & IIPS)
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA):	7.80
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	4.69

DAVV PLACEMENT RECORD SESSION: 2022-2023

DAVV PLACEMENT SUMMARY	
	UNIQUE OFFERS
INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	434
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	158
SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	80
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	311
SCHOOL OF DATA SCIENCE & FORECASTING	16
SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS	7
Other UTD's	16
TOTAL AND INDIVIDUAL OFFERS	1022

DAVV FINAL REPORT
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):
INDIVIDUAL COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):

HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA) :	
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

IET DAVV FINAL REPORT	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OFFERS (TILL DATE):	753
NUMBER OF UNIQUE OFFERS(TILL DATE):	468
NUMBER OF COMPANIES VISITED (TILL DATE):	37
HIGHEST PACKAGE (LPA):	28.00
AVERAGE PACKAGE (LPA) :	7.29